Ротационные пластинчатые насосы
RV3, RV5, RV8, RV12, nRV14i
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: ewc@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://edwards.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72

VACUUM PRODUCTS
RV ROTARY VANE PUMPS
Order information
Product description Order no. Order no.
Ultragrade
Oil
PFPE
prepared (1)
RV3
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 230V A65201903 A65209903
100/200V, 50/60Hz A65201904 A65209904
200-220/380-415V, 50Hz
200-230/460V, 60Hz, 3 phase A65201905 A65209905
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 115V A65201906 A65209906
RV5
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 230V A65301903 A65309903
100/200V, 50/60Hz A65301904 A65309904
200-220/380-415V, 50Hz
200-230/460V, 60Hz, 3 phase A65301905 A65309905
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 115V A65301906 A65309906
RV8
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 230V A65401903 A65409903
100/200V, 50/60Hz A65401904 A65409904
200-220/380-415V, 50Hz
200-230/460V, 60Hz, 3 phase A65401905 A65409905
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 115V A65401906 A65409906
RV12
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 230V A65501903 A65509903
100/200V, 50/60Hz A65501904 A65509904
200-220/380-415V, 50Hz
200-230/460V, 60Hz, 3 phase A65501905 A65509905
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 115V A65501906 A65509906
nRV14i 100-127/200-240V
1-ph 50/60 Hz A65921983 -
(1) PFPE fluid not included
Product description Order no.
Accessories
Foreline trap - FL20K A13305000
Oil mist filter - EMF10 A46226000
Oil mist filter - EMF20 A46229000
Clean application oil return kit A50419000
Adjustable gas ballast oil return kit A50523000
Vibration isolators (pack of 4) A24801404
Acoustic enclosure 110-120V NRD317000
Acoustic enclosure 200-240V NRD318000
Spares
Clean and overhaul kit A65201131
RV3 blade kit A65201130
RV5 blade kit A65301130
RV8 blade kit A65401130
RV12/nRV14i blade kit A65501130
Oil